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Richard Mark Taylor

Director Information
Mr

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Richard Mark Taylor

EC2A 3BX

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SECURED LENDING LIMITED
SOLAR INCOME AND GROWTH

LIMITED

RAPID CHARGE GRID LIMITED

BERINGEA LLP

AMATI GLOBAL INVESTORS LIMITED
NOBLE VENTURE FINANCE |

LIMITED

CETLAS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EUROPEAN VENTURE PARTNERS

LIMITED

EUROPEAN VENTURE LEASING

LIMITED

EUROPEAN VENTURE PARTNERS
(GENERAL PARTNER) LIMITED
RENTECH FINANCE LIMITED

KB ASSET LEASING LIMITED

KB EQUIPMENT LEASING LIMITED
DRKW ASSET FINANCE LIMITED
DRESDNER KLEINWORT
WASSERSTEIN FINANCE LIMITED
RBL INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED
RBL FINANCE LIMITED

DRKW INDUSTRIAL LEASING

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

July 1959

Number

Number
09033656
08430843

08794632
0C342919
SC199908
04530532

03595250
03521606

03504163

03580843

02252849
01592022
00710271
02098578
01815119

02063785
01815120
01535622

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904676408

904676408

141-145 Curtain Road
3rd Floor

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
16/11/2021
16/11/2021

02/02/2017
15/08/2013
29/10/2003
10/09/2002

08/07/2000
11/08/1998

11/08/1998

07/08/1998

12/06/1996
12/06/1996
12/06/1996
12/06/1996
12/06/1996

12/06/1996
12/06/1996
12/06/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/09/2022
16/11/2021

30/06/2022
30/06/2022
10/10/2007
21/02/2011

28/06/2002

28/06/2002

20/11/2003

19/06/1998
19/06/1998
19/06/1998
19/06/1998
19/06/1998

19/06/1998
19/06/1998
19/06/1998

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
LLP Member
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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RENTECH HIRE LIMITED 02580403
CIT EQUIPMENT FINANCE (UK) 00212857
LIMITED

FARM ROAD RESIDENTS 02280576

(NORTHWOOD) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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904676408

12/06/1996 19/06/1998 Director
31/05/1996 25/11/1998 Director

31/03/1995 31/07/2022 Director



